Division: BAM DIV 5

Date
5/26/2020

6/2/2020

6/9/2020

6/16/2020

6/23/2020

6/30/2020

717/2020

7/14/2020

7/21/2020

7/28/2020

8/4/2020

8/11/2020

July 9, 2020

Location
GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

GULL LAKE

PINE LAKE

UPPER CROOKED

GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

GULL LAKE

UPPER CROOKED

GULL LAKE

GUN LAKE

PINE LAKE

BAM Div 5

Tournament Schedule

1/1/2020-12/31/2020

Type
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

YTD Notes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Page 1



